PRODUCTS NAME : CANNED BAMBOO SHOOT IN WATER
PRODUCTS INGREDIENT ; BAMBOO SHOOT, WATER, CITRIC ACID

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

PRODUCT CODE
CAN SIZE
CAN TYPE
NET WEIGHT (GM.)
DRAINED WEIGHT (GM.)
HEAD SPACE (MM)
VACUUM (in.Hg.)
PH
DIMENSION
- STRIP
- SLICE
- HALVES
COLOUR
FLAVOUR
ETXTURE
TOTAL DEFECT (%)
- DAMAGED
CODE DATE

SHELF LIFE 3 YEARS

BST, BSL, BSH
603 X 700
BV
2,950
1,800
5-15
5-10
45-55

Wide3-3.5mm. / Long60-70mm. / Deep3-3.5mm.
Wide15mm. / Long 45-60mm. / Deep 2-3mm.
Wide 70-90mm. / Long 70-90mm.
YELLOW
NATURAL

SOFT

<10 %
PRO : DD MM YYYY

EXP : DD MM YYYY




